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Event-No. 19

50m Breaststroke Women

Heat 1

Cecilie Kristiansen
Susan Hansen
Lisa den Braber
Mieke De Mot
Christiane Reppe
Tanja Bendt
Ingrid Djucskas

O~NOOPWNE

Heat 2

Rikke Jensen
Kathrine Stuhr
Lene Henningsen
Lauren Smith
Hanne Farestvedt
Rona Hjelmstad
Marlou van Rhijn

O~NOTOPRWNE

Heat 3

Tanja Groepper
Annika Geller
Louise Andreasen
Gemma Almond
Kirsten Bruhn
Amalie Vinther
Karina Lauridsen

O~NOOITDWN B

1990 (SB2)
1987 (SB14)
1992 (SBS)
1985 (SB14)
1987 (SBS)
1987 (SB14)
1989 (SB7)

1992 (SB9)
1992 (SBS)
1968 (SB14)
1993 (SB8)
1993 (SB14)
1993 (SB14)
1991 (SB8)

1976 (SB4)
1993 (SB7)
1995 (SB9)
1993 (SB9)
1969 (SB5)
1995 (SB8)
1976 (SB3)
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Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening
Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening

The Netherlands

Belgian Paralympic Committee

Germany
Allergd Svemmeklub
Norway

Seelungerne Svemmeklub

IH Aalborg
Maribo HI

Great Britain
Norway

Norway

The Netherlands

Germany

Germany

Ikast Svemmeklub
Great Britain
Germany

Thisted Sveammeklub
Swim Team Esbjerg

01:26,78
01:00,00
00:55,00
00:47,92
00:50,00
00:56,76
01:05,00

01:10,34
00:57,47
00:54,44
00:45,00
00:48,23
00:56,61
01:03,28

01:05,47
00:57,00
00:53,26
00:41,12
00:48,10
00:56,43
01:01,14
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